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Podkarpacka Liga Plywacka Dzieci 10-11 lat - Il edycja jesien 2023
Mielec, 2.12.2023

Konkurencja 3
02.12.2023 - 10:27

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

3 SKRZYPEK Maja
4 HNATYK Aleksandra
5 RACZEK Lena

Seria2z4

2 LORENC Liliana

3 SWIDER Judyta

4 £AZARZ Wiktoria

5 SKORA Julia

6 WOJTOWICZ Oliwia
7 MOSUREK Zofia

Seria3z4

1 SOBILO Emilia

2 REGIEC Emilia

3 ANDRZEJEWSKA Pola
4 SMOLAK Iga

5 GIERLA Sara

6 TACIK Anita

7 GLASEK Anna

8 WARCHOL Amelia

Seria4z4

1 BATOR Salomea

2 KACPRZAK Kornelia
3 CZAJKOWSKA Oliwia
CZUDEC Florentyna
STANCZYK Hanna
CZACHOR Kornelia
MENET Maria
STRUGALA Antonina

o ~NO Oh

Rok ur.

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM

Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM

KP SOKOL Rzeszow

UKS FENIKS Debica

UKS REKINY MOSIR Sanok
KP SOKOL Rzeszow

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
UKS REKINY MOSIR Sanok
Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM

UKS AQUARIUS Lesko

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
Akademia Aqua Sport

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

UKS FENIKS Debica

UKS FENIKS Debica

UKS AQUARIUS Lesko

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne

1:.01.11
1:11.74

59.49
56.19
56.57
55.90
58.25
1:00.02

54.49
52.91
51.05
49.84
50.19
52.01
53.97
55.26

48.67
46.98
43.36
40.74
42.53
45.37
47.06
49.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Tomasz Bachorz

02.12.2023 14:00 - Strona 1



